NE Certificate in Fundraising Management DRAFT 2025 Schedule



Orientation and Understanding the Nonprofit Sector - Thursday, January 16 and Friday, January 17
 
Fundraising Intelligence – Thursday February 13th and Friday, February 14th 
 
Planned & Major Giving – Thursday, March 13 and Friday March 14 
 
Donor Stewardship and Events – Thursday, April 17 and Friday, April 18
 
Grant Writing, Reporting & Management – Thursday, May 15 and Friday, May 16 
 
Corporate Partnerships – Thursday, June 19 and Friday, June 20 
 
Annual and Sustainable Gifts; Donor retention, acquisition and upgrading – Thursday, July 17 and Friday July 18
 
[image: Image]Managing Volunteers Thursday, August 14 and Friday, August 15 
 
Public Relations & Marketing – Thursday, September 18 and Friday, September 19
 
Fundraising Campaigns – Thursday, October 16 and Friday, October 17
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